mercredi 13 juillet 2022

Coup

N N N RN W NN

IRNIIIIIIRIIINS

AAELERT
O0BIAPUZ
GEAA0QS
DAEONIG
EODAUY[
JPARIRT
PRHRISU
BPDEEPS
PBASSIW
PSEYATI
OEHICNU
ECRVGXE
OGNAFTE
NAONRRI
DRILTVU
STRLRTU
LRARTTE
RLARETE
FKMLISI
ILMLMIU
OLMLMNU
LMNLMNU
LMLNNE

Mot retenu

ETALERA
Blzoy
AGES
amv
DEBOUQUA
JATI
ITHOS
bIPEDE
WEBS
PAYSE
CHOUINER
EXCAVER
FAGOTE
RANCON
DRIVE
LUTINS
YET
RELATER
KIFS

sKI

OHM
MUR/
SEN

Place

H8
156
L7z
m
J6
K5
96
8J
T4K
L7
134
2/
IE
Alo
120
Fg
JL
JC
Bi
A
Bz
ET0
4B

Points

66
72
30
26
71
28
25
33
41
47
78
82
43
27
33
9
6
72
43
33
22
17
2

Cumul

66
138
168
194
265
293
318
3571
392
439
517
599
642
669
702
721
757
829
872
905
927
944
956




